Reference: RS

Dessin technique

Description longue (Informations techniques)

Diameter
Diameter
Diameter
Diameter

: 4,2-4,5
: 4,8-5,0
: 6,3-6,0
: 5,5

Family: Accessoires
Material: white zinc plated steel

Scell-it’

steel waterproof washer

Tableau des caracteristiques

Diameétre

Qvis

4.2-4.8
5.5-6.5
5.5-6.5
5.5-6.5

D2
5.1
7.1
7.1
7.1

D1

3.6-4.1
5.1-5.6
5.1-5.6
5.1-5.6

Référence
RS14
RS16
RS19
RS25


http://www.tcpdf.org

